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Q Burlington HS, Burlington

Burlington - Team Info

Team Scores
£ Varsity - Mens

1.U-32 110
2. Burlington 76
3. Missisquoi Valley Un... 23
4. Rivendell 21
5. Oxbow 15
6. Lake Region Union 10
7. Randolph Union 5

Official Results

2 Mens Results

100 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1. 10 Jalen Carter
9 Owen Pelletier
. 12 Deni Musaefendic

9 Exaucene Tuambilanganengongo Malu

9 Nick Carstensen
. 12 Cole Khamnei
. 12 Cole Poulin
9 Riley Urie
10. 11 Ryan Streeter
11. 12 Ellis Fredella
12. 11 Eli Pandolfo
13. 9 Dawson Stebbins
14. 9 Eamon Lynch
15. 9 Sam Darmstadt
16. 12 Dylan Novak
17. 12 Dan Krezinzki
18. 9 Bryan Linarte
19. 9 Otto Daniels
20. 9 Nolan Murray
21. 9 Bruce Bradbury

2
3
4
5. 12 Will Lynch
6
7
8
9

200 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Ahmed Noor

. 10 Ismail Liban

. 10 Jalen Carter

. 12 Anthony Giesing

9 Riley Urie
12 Cole Poulin
. 12 Cole Khamnei
9 Sam Darmstadt
. 12 Ellis Fredella
. 12 Dan Krezinzki
9 Cypher Aiken
9 Willy Moreno
9 Otto Daniels
9 Nolan Murray
. 11 Nick Butler
9 Bruce Bradbury
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400 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1. 10 Gus Obeldobel

. 12 Anthony Giesing

. 12 Cole Khamnei

. 12 Ellis Fredella

9 Nathaniel Mason

9 Chad Royer

9 Cody Lanou

9 Bruce Bradbury

. 10 Briggs Heffernan

9 Cypher Aiken

. 11 Nick Butler
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800 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Daniel Hart

2. 9 Nathan Smoller

3. 10 Amariah DiGiovanni

4. 11 Kevin Huang

5. 10 Josh Huffman

6. 9 Carl Crawford

7. 11 Max Morganstern

8. 12 Skylar Riopel

9. 10 Briggs Heffernan

10. 10 Michael Healey

1500 Meters - Varsity - Finals

9 Exaucene Tuambilanganengongo Malu

11.84a
12.35a
12.73a
12.81a
12.88a
13.08a
13.22a
13.23a
13.28a
13.43a
13.44a
13.54a
13.55a
13.79a
13.79a
13.90a
14.06a
14.18a
15.38a
15.44a
16.08a

23.50a
23.84a
24.19a
25.65a
25.71a
26.10a
26.95a
27.24a
27.52a
27.71a
28.70a
30.35a
30.58a
31.28a
31.39a
32.58a
32.95a

55.69a

56.02a

58.55a

1:01.01a
1:03.69a
1:06.20a
1:09.83a
10.23a
10.31a
11.38a
11.41a
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05.49a
18.04a
19.09a
19.45a
24.45a
27.78a
29.79a
36.24a
55.92a
50.51a
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Oxbow
Burlington

£ Varsity - Womens

1.U-32 104
2. Burlington 75
3. Lake Region Union 40
4. Oxbow 25
5. Missisquoi Valley Un... 17
6. Randolph Union 13

A Womens Results

100 Meters - Varsity - Finals
.12 Tyrah Urie
. 11 Mikaela Farmer
. 11 Jasmine Willingham
. 12 Taymi Herrera-Pujols
9 Emily Carson
. 11 Kaysi Herrera-Pujols
11 Kathleen Sebastiano
11 Jasmin Deolio
. 10 Helen Bohn
. 11 Keana Moreau

9 Hermany Diaz

9 Mia Sehic
. 10 Cetera Laba
. 10 Karissa McFadden
. 11 Lydia Bohn
. 10 Isabel Wildflower

9 Samantha Freeman
. 10 Andrea Kroll
19. 9 Alex Brown
20. 12 Sydney Mclintyre

CONOTAWNPR

B R R R R R R R
®NO 0NN P O

200 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Olivia Dexter

2. 11 Mikaela Farmer

3. 9 Hannah Giesing

4. 12 Anouk Martin

5. 11 Alicia Breen

6. 9 Jenna Jerome

7. 11 Kaysi Herrera-Pujols

8. 11 Keana Moreau

9. 11 Kathleen Sebastiano

10. 11 Jessica Mugford

11. 10 Helen Bohn

12. 11 Erin Beidler

13. 10 Cetera Laba

14. 11 Kafre O'Connell

15. 9 Carly Webb

16. 11 Kate Conard

17. 9 Alex Brown

400 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1. 9 lzzy Giesing

2. 12 Tyrah Urie

3. 11 Eliza Merrylees

4. 9 Ruby Lamb

5. 11 Alicia Breen

6. 11 Jessica Mugford

7. 11 Erin Beidler

8. 9 Jenna Jerome

9. 12 Hannah Wells

10. 11 Eve Dana

11. 11 Kate Conard

800 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Sophie Watterson
. 11 Georgia Essig
11 Eva Paradiso
. 12 Katie Barker
. 10 Claire Cook
12 Lyra Wanzer
9 Rebecca Thompson
11 Eve Dana
. 12 Lia Cunha
12 Sylvia Gilbert
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1500 Meters - Varsity - Finals

1. 11 Sophie Watterson

13.90a
14.28a
14.71a
14.73a
14.85a
14.87a
14.97a
15.01a
15.02a
15.33a
15.54a
15.56a
15.62a
15.79a
16.37a
16.43a
16.62a
16.67a
16.80a
17.65a
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3:10.18a
SCR

5:00.53a
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1. 9 Nathan Smoller
2. 11 Reed Patterson

3. 12 Christian Parenti
4. 9 Ben Huston

5. 12 Paul Sordo

6. 10 Jack Peneston

3000 Meters - Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Reed Patterson
2. 12 Christian Parenti
3. 11 Thelonious Martin
4. 11 August Tallmadge
5. 10 Ellis Landry
6. 10 Kieran Edraney
7. 9 Owen Amsden

110m Hurdles - 39" - Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Noah Witke-Mele
2. 11 Ryan Streeter
3. 9 Nick Carstensen

300m Hurdles - 36" - Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Noah Witke-Mele
2. 9 Nick Carstensen

4x100 Relay - Varsity - Finals
1. Ahmed Noor
Blaz Mihaljevic
Christian Holway
Ismail Liban
2. Cole Poulin
Nolan Murray
Josh Huffman
Bruce Bradbury

4x400 Relay - Varsity - Finals

1. Daniel Hart
Will Lynch
Ahmed Noor
Ismail Liban

2. Stephen Looke
Amariah DiGiovanni
Gus Obeldobel
Noah Witke-Mele

3. Chad Royer
Cody Lanou
lan Strange
Nathaniel Mason

4x800 Relay - Varsity - Finals

1. Christopher Barker
Kevin Huang
Dani Stanisic
Carl Crawford

2. Ellis Landry
Kieran Edraney
Jordan MacDougall
Liam Robert

Shot Put - 12Ib - Varsity - Finals
1. 10 MacKinley Shaffer
11 Morgan Rainville
. 12 Blaz Mihaljevic
. 11 Derek Cote
11 Chase Ellis
9 Riley Urie
9 Shawn Lavigne
. 10 Richard Rosten
9 Cody Lanou
. 11 Emin Alicic
9 Nathaniel Mason
. 11 Sage Huff
9 J.D. Drake
9 Logan Dolloff
. 12 Howard Harper
. 11 Dylan Sayamouangkhua
. 10 James Edwards-Pawley
9 Bruce Bradbury
9 Otto Daniels
9 Willy Moreno
. 11 Nick Butler
. 10 Edward Harper
10 Jack Peneston
9 Wayne LaRose
11 Judah Ward
9 Alex Bell
12 Alex Freeman
11 Zack Hellyer
12 Dylan Novak
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Discus - 1.6kg - Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Peyton McAllister

11 Morgan Rainville

. 10 MacKinley Shaffer

. 12 Dylan Novak

12 Blaz Mihaljevic

11 Chase Ellis

. 11 Derek Cote

. 12 Christian Holway

. 12 lan Strange
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4:34.65a
4:39.42a
4:48.76a
5:17.70a
5:22.43a
5:31.30a

10:14.78a
10:21.01a
10:22.82a
10:34.61a
10:38.54a
10:39.65a
10:52.87a

17.22a
19.68a
19.95a

45.06a
51.14a

45.73a

56.46a

3:37.08a

4:10.67a

4:38.61a

9:25.05a

9:58.46a

39-09.00
39-02.50
36-10.50
34-00.50
33-09.00
33-01.25
31-08.00
29-05.00
29-02.50
28-03.50
27-11.50
27-01.00
23-09.50
22-10.00
22-04.50
21-10.00
21-03.00
20-09.50
20-02.00
19-08.50
19-00.50
14-07.50
SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

111-05
109-10
106-06
106-02
101-11
99-11
99-06
99-06
99-05
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http://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/MeetResults.aspx?Meet=229473...

2. 11 Kaylyn Crompton 5:02.17a
3. 9 lzzy Giesing 5:04.43a
4. 11 Eva Paradiso
5. 12 Haley Kennedy
6. 12 Lyra Wanzer
7. 9 Rebecca Thompson 5:33.84a
8. 12 Miranda Messeck 5:34.70a
9. 9 Alida Beste 5:40.87a
10. 10 Leanne Burgess 6:00.40a
11. 12 Lia Cunha 6:06.33a
10 Isabel Wildflower DNF
9 Rena Schwartz SCR

3000 Meters - Varsity - Finals
. 11 Kaylyn Crompton

2. 12 Haley Kennedy

3. 12 Miranda Messeck 12:15.53a
4. 11 Anna Davis-Noe 12:46.98a
5. 10 Sarah Gafner-Bergeron 12:50.33a
6
7
8

[

11:03.05a
11:54.86a

. 10 Leanne Burgess 13:04.46a
. 12 Marta Peltier 13:53.87a
9 Marika Massey 14:19.46a

100m Hurdles - 33" - Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Emily Close 16.62a
2. 12 Fiona Nichols-Fleming 17.33a
3. 12 Shari Rainville 18.00a
4. 11 Rachel Horton 18.22a
5. 10 Jenna Bourdeau 18.27a
6. 9 Emily Carson 19.19a
7. 11 Jasmin Deolio 19.35a
8. 11 Keana Moreau 19.81a
9. 10 Margo Foster 20.59a
10. 11 Kafre O*Connell 20.68a

300m Hurdles - 30" - Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Emily Close 49.25a

2. 11 Rachel Horton 52.66a

3. 9 Emily Carson 54.36a

4. 11 Keana Moreau 54.63a

5. 12 Shyanne White 58.15a
12 Quinn McVeigh DQ

4x100 Relay - Varsity - Finals

1. Taymi Herrera-Pujols  54.46a
Rachel Horton
Anouk Martin
Jasmine Willingham

2. Catherine Close 54.71a
Isabel Wildflower
Emily Klar
Emily Close

3. Fiona Nichols-Fleming 55.17a
Lydia Bohn
Helen Bohn
Abby Daniels

4. Mikaela Farmer 57.22a
Shyanne White
Erin Beidler
Eve Dana

4x400 Relay - Varsity - Finals

1. Katie Barker
Alicia Breen
Rachel Horton
Georgia Essig

2. - Hannah Giesing
Claire Cook
Emily Carson
Izzy Giesing

3.  Lyra Wanzer
Jessica Mugford
Eliza Merrylees
Ruby Lamb

4. Eve Dana
Kate Conard
Shyanne White
Erin Beidler

5. Anna Davis-Noe
Quinn McVeigh
Maggie Kirby
Alex Reilly

4:30.96a

4:31.98a

4:39.48a

5:07.48a

5:10.25a

4x800 Relay - Varsity - Finals
1. Eva Paradiso
Sophie Watterson
Katie Barker
Georgia Essig
2. Ruby Lamb
Anna Davis-Noe
Emma Curchin
Maggie Kirby
Natalie Barton SCR
Leanne Burgess
Cassidy Pryer
Claire Cook

9:59.71a

11:24.85a

Shot Put - 4kg - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Liz Ksepka 35-05.50
2. 11 Krista Towne 28-03.00
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10. 10 Gus Obeldobel
11. 9 Shawn Lavigne
12. 11 Sage Huff
13. 12 Alex Freeman
14. 11 Emin Alicic
15. 9 Logan Dolloff
16. 12 Howard Harper
17. 11 Judah Ward
18. 9 Willy Moreno
19. 10 Richard Rosten
20. 10 James Edwards-Pawley
21. 10 Edward Harper
22. 91.D. Drake
23. 11 Dylan Sayamouangkhua
9 Alex Bell
9 Wayne LaRose
11 Zack Hellyer
10 Jack Peneston

Javelin - 800g - Varsity - Finals
1. 10 Jalen Carter
. 11 Chase Ellis
. 12 Anthony Giesing
. 11 Morgan Rainville
. 12 Ellis Fredella
12 lan Strange
. 12 Christian Holway
. 10 MacKinley Shaffer
. 11 Derek Cote
. 12 Dylan Novak
. 12 Will Lynch
. 11 Sage Huff
9 Alex Bell
. 10 Richard Rosten
. 12 Alex Freeman
. 10 James Edwards-Pawley
. 12 Sam Donnelly
9 Logan Dolloff
9 Cypher Aiken
. 11 Judah Ward
. 10 Jack Peneston
9 Shawn Lavigne
. 12 Howard Harper
. 10 Edward Harper
9 Wayne LaRose
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High Jump - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Henry John
9 Owen Pelletier
. 10 Jalen Carter
. 10 Christopher Barker
. 12 Deni Musaefendic
9 Dawson Stebbins
12 Sam Donnelly
9 Eamon Lynch
9 Chad Royer
12 Blaz Mihaljevic
9 Conor Cooley

PONO s ON

Pole Vault - Varsity - Finals
1. 11 Peyton McAllister

. 12 Henry John

. 11 Eli Van Buren

. 11 Eli Pandolfo

. 12 Will Lynch

10 Charlie Padgett

. 11 George Shaw

11 Henry Severance

. 10 Amariah DiGiovanni
9 Nick Carstensen
9 Jordan MacDougall

10 Ellis Landry

10 Alex Warner

10 Garrett Carr
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Long Jump - Varsity - Finals
1. 9 Owen Pelletier

. 12 Henry John

. 12 Anthony Giesing

. 12 Sam Donnelly

. 12 Deni Musaefendic
9 Willy Moreno

12 Christian Holway

11 Eli Pandolfo

11 Zack Hellyer
9 Stephen Looke
9 Conor Cooley
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Triple Jump - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Henry John
2. 10 Gus Obeldobel
3. 11 Ryan Streeter
9 Chad Royer
12 Sam Donnelly
12 Dan Krezinzki
12 Ohan Fillbach
10 Alex Warner
10 Garrett Carr
9 Dawson Stebbins

30f4

97-01
93-05

62-06

56-11

54-05
52-06
50-10
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

149-08
131-10
128-05
119-10
119-08
117-03
117-02
115-06
114-06
113-03
103-11
95-04
91-01
91-00
88-08
85-05
84-02
82-01
77-01
75-08
74-06
65-02
55-03
40-09
SCR

6-00.00
5-08.00
5-06.00
5-02.00
5-02.00
5-02.00
4-10.00
4-08.00
4-08.00
SCR

SCR

11-06.00
11-00.00
10-00.00
9-00.00
9-00.00
9-00.00
8-06.00
8-06.00
8-06.00
7-00.00
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

19-09.00
19-03.00
18-06.00
17-00.00
16-03.00
14-09.00
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

42-02.00
37-01.00
33-08.00
SCR

SCR
FOUL
SCR

SCR

SCR

SCR

U-32
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Lake Region Union

Missisquoi Valley Un...

Burlington
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Oxbow
Oxbow
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Oxbow
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3. 11 Amila Semic 26-07.50
4. 11 Caitlin O'Kelly 26-01.50
5. 11 Maddie Goddard 22-08.00
6. 10 Olivia Owens 22-01.50
7. 10 Quinn Trybus 21-11.50
8. 12 Anouk Martin 21-05.50
9. 9 Selma Hadzic 21-01.00
10. 11 Audrey Oliver 20-09.00
11. 11 Cassi Martin 20-07.00
12. 11 Kaysi Herrera-Pujols 19-11.50
13. 10 Emily Klar 19-11.00
14. 9 Rachel Hamlin 18-08.00
15. 10 Eliza Kissam 17-07.00
16. 11 Jasmin Deolio 17-03.00
17. 11 Morgan Gray 17-02.50
18. 10 Tiffanie Katsuva 15-05.50
19. 9 Katie Comerford-Joyce 11-11.00

11 Mikaela Farmer SCR

10 Cayleigh O'Connell SCR

9 Alex Reilly SCR

12 Faith Orr SCR

10 Adrianna Maher SCR

11 Jessica Gant SCR

12 Anna Willis SCR

9 Molly McCreedy SCR

12 Kayla Margolla FOUL

Discus - 1kg - Varsity - Finals

1. 12 Liz Ksepka 94-00
2. 11 Krista Towne 90-01
3. 9 Catherine Close 83-00
4. 11 Caitlin O'Kelly 76-03
5. 12 Kayla Margolla 74-01
6. 11 Audrey Oliver 68-01
7. 10 Olivia Owens 61-05
8. 11 Amila Semic 59-11
9. 10 Quinn Trybus 59-01
10. 9 Shannon O'Kelly 58-09
11. 12 Anna Willis 58-08
12. 10 Eliza Kissam 48-00
13. 12 Anouk Martin 46-08
14. 11 Kelly Huang 46-03
15. 9 Selma Hadzic 44-11
16. 11 Kaysi Herrera-Pujols 43-07
17. 11 Morgan Gray 43-05
18. 10 Tiffanie Katsuva 42-00

19. 9 Katie Comerford-Joyce 27-09

20. 12 Taymi Herrera-Pujols  26-06
11 Jessica Gant DNS
12 Faith Orr DNS
9 Molly McCreedy DNS
10 Adrianna Maher DNS
11 Maddie Goddard DNS

Javelin - 600g - Varsity - Finals

1. 11 Maddie Goddard 97-10
2. 11 Krista Towne 92-08
3. 9 Catherine Close 85-09
4. 9 Hannah Giesing 85-08
5. 11 Kelly Huang 83-06
6. 9 lzzy Giesing 76-07
7. 9 Rebecca Thompson 75-10
8. 12 Anna Willis 71-08
9. 10 Andrea Kroll 69-10
10. 11 Kafre O'Connell 61-11
11. 12 Sydney Mclintyre 57-10
12. 11 Eliza Merrylees 54-09
13. 11 Audrey Oliver 52-10
14. 11 Jasmin Deolio 50-10
15. 9 Selma Hadzic 47-01
16. 10 Cayleigh O'Connell 37-07

11 Caitlin O'Kelly SCR

12 Faith Orr SCR

9 Alex Brown SCR

11 Jessica Gant SCR

9 Molly McCreedy SCR

High Jump - Varsity - Finals

1. 10 Jenna Bourdeau 4-08.00
2. 9 Ruby Lamb 4-08.00
3. 11 Georgia Essig 4-06.00
4. 12 Haley Kennedy 4-06.00
5. 9 Marika Massey 4-06.00
6. 12 Abby Daniels 4-04.00
7. 10 Emily Klar 4-02.00
8. 11 Krista Towne 4-00.00
8. 9 Shannon O'Kelly 4-00.00
10. 11 Cassi Martin 3-10.00

9 Rebecca Thompson SCR

10 Karissa McFadden SCR

12 Faith Orr SCR

9 Carly Webb SCR

9 Catherine Close SCR

11 Eva Paradiso SCR

10 Natalie Barton SCR

12 Sylvia Gilbert SCR

Pole Vault - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Abby Daniels 9-00.00
2. 12 Shari Rainville 8-00.00
3. 11 Anna Marchessault 7-06.00
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11 Leena Unger

11 Lydia Bohn

10 Cayleigh O'Connell
12 Lyra Wanzer

11 Audrey Oliver

11 Ava Simonds

10 Rosie Fraser

12 Quinn McVeigh

No o

Long Jump - Varsity - Finals
1. 12 Olivia Dexter
2. 11 Mikaela Farmer
3. 9 Jenna Jerome
4. 9 Hannah Giesing
5. 11 Anna Marchessault
6. 11 Lydia Bohn
7. 9 Mia Sehic
8. 11 Kelly Huang
9. 11 Leena Unger
10. 12 Fiona Nichols-Fleming
11. 10 Helen Bohn
12. 10 Karissa McFadden
13. 9 Hermany Diaz
10 Andrea Kroll
9 Rachel Hamlin
11 Cassi Martin
12 Emily Close

Triple Jump - Varsity - Finals
12 Olivia Dexter
12 Fiona Nichols-Fleming
11 Eliza Merrylees
11 Leena Unger
12 Abby Daniels
12 Shari Rainville
12 Lyra Wanzer
10 Claire Cook
11 Kelly Huang
9 Jenna Jerome
11 Anna Marchessault
12 Sylvia Gilbert

[

OPNOGO AN

7-00.00
6-06.00
6-06.00
6-00.00
NH

NH

DNS
DNS

15-11.00
15-02.75
13-08.25
13-08.00
13-05.75
13-03.50
13-01.25
12-10.50
12-10.50
12-06.50
12-03.75
10-10.25
10-08.75
DNS

DNS

SCR

DNS

32-01.50
31-09.75
29-09.25
28-07.50
28-05.50
27-10.75
27-08.25
27-07.25
26-10.75
DNS

DNsS

DNS

Burlington
U-32
Oxbow
U-32

U-32
Burlington
Oxbow
U-32

U-32

Randolph Union
U-32

Oxbow

Burlington

U-32

Burlington
Burlington
Burlington

U-32

U-32

Missisquoi Valley Un...
Burlington

U-32

Burlington

Lake Region Union
Lake Region Union

U-32

U-32

U-32
Burlington
U-32
Missisquoi Valley Un...
U-32
Oxbow
Burlington
U-32
Burlington
U-32

http://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/MeetResults.aspx?Meet=229473...

Founded by David Bowdoin of New Hope Christian in Oregon, USA.
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